
National Air Compliance Training 

MACT Background 

NACT  290 

8:30-9:15      Introduction and Pre-test 

9:15-10:00   History of Toxic Air Pollutants 

10:00-10:15 Break 

10:15-11:00 CCA Amendments of 1990 

11:00-12:00 CCA Title I §112 

12:00-1:00   Lunch 

1:00-1:30 

1:30-2:30 

2:30-2:45 

2:45-3:15 

3:15-3:30 

3:30-4:00 

    Types of MACT Standards 

    Area Sources 

Break 

MACT regulation outline  

Further Help 

Post Test 




